MZ Series
Narro\M Differential Welded, Hermetic Seal
. Snap-action switching
. Single pole, single throw
. Presel, non-adjustable calibration
. Welded, hermetic seal and backfilled with nitrogen
. Normally open or normally closed
. Qualified to MIL-S-24236 i20 (order by MS number)

Integra l  Mount ing Brackets  wr th
.1  15 Dia.  Holes on 13/16"  Centers
Pafi Numbering System for Special M2 Thermostats
To I 'aci i i tate the ordering of \{2 lhcrmostats to .vour spe'cif icrat ion-s
permi ts  vou to  ca l l  out : r  complete  product ion par t  number  a t  the
use Lhe part number cocle below: The t 'or i t '
t ime of '  compon€,)n t  se lect io t t .
M2S 03 39FL 163
l
TYPE
lvl2S
Sasic number
OPERATION
- = Open on ternp nse
F = Ciose on lemp. nSe
TEMPERATURE - -
Ciosrnq temperatLire -F
TOLERANCE
Ciosinq temperature
:o ie rance t - 'F l
DIFFERENTIAL
t q - 2 i r F
STYLE SELECT
j  n  . l o
Performance Cha racteristics
Switch Action
SPST. normallv oper) or normail.r'
c losed
Contact Ratings (Resistive)
l-Tdlt. s r
-l30VD"eI
20 VÂeTcyites-
i nï6erôs f--2n__l_-
-2
o
--ï250
ooo r
artr. t*,frt,a au;l*
-r_-J
Contact Resistance
t ) .05( )  o l rn rs  maxrmum.
per MIL-STD-2O2. N{erthod 307
Dielectric Strength
1250 VA(]. rms.
60 c.vcles {br 1 minute.
per N{IL-STD-2O2, Method ll01
Vibration Resistance
l 0 - 2 ( ) 0 ( )  H z .  l ( X i .
per MI i , -STD-2O2. Method 204.
(londitron [). t nronrtorerd t
10 mrcrose'conds chatter. max.
50( ]  tunnron i to red t
20-200()  Hz rooen contacts r
Basrc number I
BRACKET --]
1 = No bracKet
2 = Loose brackel
1 = Straight
2 = 4 5 ,
3 = Rrght anqle
Shock Besistance
100 G. 6 mi l l iseconds.
per MII,-STD-202. Method 213
tmonitored) 10 microseconds
chatter. max.
Hermeticity
1X 10 'a tn r  cc lsec .  max.
per MII , -STD-202. Method 112.
Condit ion C